QA/QMA SHORT COURSE CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS

Toogoolawah Golf Course 71" May 2022
Highlighted names are QMA members

WOMEN 30 -39
1 Amy Fitzgerald

WOMEN 40 - 49

Place Name

1 Kim Knox

2 Margaret Broksch
3 Yolande Willemse
4 Michelle Kunde

5 Jackie Heath

WOMEN 50 - 59

Place Name

1 Miwa Kolb

2 Glenda Banaghan
3 Joanne Boyd

4 Lynda Bateson

MEN 30 - 39
1 Jay Gartner

MEN 40 - 49

Place Name

1 Marcus Brown
2 Justin Rule

3 Scott Ovenden
4 Paul Crothers

MEN 50 - 59

Place Name

1 Adrian Royce

2 Dennis Fitzgerald
3 Drew Heath

4 Darryn Bryant

5 Christopher Gale
6 John Purcell

MEN 60 - 69

Place Name

1 Peter Jones

2 Peter Lamont

3 Michael Schultz

Thompson Estate

Team

Watts Athletics
Darling Downs
Darling Downs
Gale Force Running
Thompson Estate

Team

Toowong Harriers
Gale Force Running
Toowong Harriers
Ashgrove Rangers

Athletics North

Team
intraining
Mackay Athletics

37

Age
95
58
50
59

39

Age
46
46

Run Club by Podiatry 48

Athletics North

Team

Qld Masters
Toowong Harriers
Thompson Estate
Toowong Harriers
Gale Force Running
Ashgrove Rangers

Team

Toowong Harriers
Ashgrove Rangers
Athletics North

46

Age
62
63
67

17:07

Result
16:13
17:46
18:14
20:36
20:51

Result
18:03
18:20
19:34
26:51

17:38

Result
15:43
16:52
17:27
21:23

Result
14:41
15:58
16:20
18:00
19:16
24:14

Result
17:03
17:13
36:00



